
VACATION DATES 

The school will be closed the following days: 

 

Labor Day: 

Monday, Sept. 4 

Thanksgiving Break: 

Wednesday, Nov. 22 – Saturday, Nov. 25 

Winter Break: 

Friday, Dec. 22 – Thursday, Jan. 4 

President’s Day: 

Monday, Feb. 19 

Spring Break: 

Monday, March 26 – Saturday, March 31 

Memorial Day Weekend: 

Saturday, May 26 – Monday, May 28 

Independence Day: 

Wednesday, July 4 
 


